Circuit Protection
Cat No. Description Rating Modules Inner Carton
RCDs
CUR4030 Double Pole, Type AC 40A 30mA 1 5
CUR6330 Double Pole, Type AC 63A 30mA 1 5
CUR8030 Double Pole, Type AC 80A 30mA 1 5
CUR80100 Double Pole, Type AC 80A 100mA 1 5
CUR80100TD Double Pole, Type AC, Time Delayed 80A 100mA 1 5
• Positive contact status indication
• Device capable of being locked in ‘ON’ or ‘OFF’ position
using a device lock
CUR4030